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Spring 2021 
 

Full Semester 
Martin Luther King Day – College closed ..................................................................... Monday, January 18  

First day of classes ......................................................................................................... Tuesday, January 19 

Last day to add or drop classes without a “W” ...............................................................Monday, January 25 

Four week grades due by noon .....................................................................................Monday, February 15 

Mid-semester..................................................................................................... Monday-Friday, March 8-12 

Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” ..................................................... Friday, March 26 

Advising Session ..................................................................................... Monday, April 5 – Friday, April 16 

Registration opens for summer and fall  .............................................................................Monday, April 19 

Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from College ............................................. Friday, April 30 

Final exams  ....................................................................................................... Monday-Thursday, May 3-6 

Commencement .................................................................................................................... Saturday, May 8 

 

First Session 
Martin Luther King Day – College closed ......................................................................Monday, January 18 

First day of classes ......................................................................................................... Tuesday, January 19 

Last day to add or drop classes without a “W”  ..............................................................Monday, January 25 

Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” ......................................... Wednesday, February 17 

Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from College ..................................... Wednesday, March 3 

Final exams  ...................................................................................................................... Thursday, March 4 
 

Second Session 
Classes begin  ......................................................................................................................Monday, March 8 

Last day to add or drop classes without a “W”  .......................................................... Wednesday, March 10 

Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” ............................................... Wednesday, April 7 

Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from College ............................................. Friday, April 30 

Final exams  ....................................................................................................... Monday-Thursday, May 3-6 

Commencement .................................................................................................................... Saturday, May 8 

 

 
 
 

 


